SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNE
GLASS
€ 7.00

BOTTLE

COVIDES CAVA BRUT € 35.00

“A LA PUERTA DEL BARRIO”
MACABEO - CHARDONNAY -

URIEL-REQUENA - SPAIN

ALTA ALELLA

“MIRGIN GRAN RESERVA BRUT NATURE”
MACABEO - PARELLADA - XAREL-LO -
CATALUNYA - SPAIN - 2020

SIEUR D’ARQUES PREMIER

BULLE DE BLANQUETTE
MAUZAC - CHENIN BLANC - CHARDONNAY -

FRANCE

RAVENTOS | BLANC “DE NIT” ROSE
XAREL-LO - MACABEO - PARELLADA -
MONASTRELL - PENEDES - SPAIN - 2023

€ 50.00

€ 52.50

€ 55.00

RAVENTOS | BLANC “DE NIT” ROSE
XAREL-LO - MACABAU - PARELLADA -
MONASTRELL - CATALUNYA - SPAIN - 2021

1,5L € 90.00

FRUCHT-SECCO VAN NAHMEN (0% ALC)
APPLE-QUINCE - NIEDERRHEIN - GERMAN

0.2L € 8.50

HEIDSIECK & CO. MONOPOLE

PREMIER CRU BRUT

PINOT NOIR - CHARDONNAY -

PINOT MEUNIER - CHAMPAGNE - FRANCE

€ 14.50 € 85.00

RUINART BRUT
PINOT NOIR - CHARDONNAY -
PINOT MEUNIER - CHAMPAGNE - FRANCE

€130.00

RUINART ROSE
PINOT NOIR - CHARDONNAY -
CHAMPAGNE - FRANCE

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS
CHARDONNAY - CHAMPAGNE - FRANCE

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE
PINOT NOIR - CHARDONNAY -
CHAMPAGNE - FRANCE - 2015

WHITE WINES
BODEGAS DON DIEGO TRAMOYA

VERDEJO - VIURA - CASTILLA Y LEON -
SPAIN - 2024

ITALO CESCON DOC
PINOT GRIGIO - VENETO - ITALY - 2024

€150.00

€160.00

€325.00

€5.95 €29.50

€ 6,50 <€ 32.50

DUMANET €7.00 € 35.00
VIOGNIER - LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON -

FRANCE - 2024

GRUBER ROSCHITZ € 35.00
GRUNER VELTLINER - WEINVIERTEL -

AUSTRIA - 2024

MUROS ANTIGOS “VINHO VERDE” € 35.00
LOUREIRO - AVESSO - ALVARINHO -

VINHO VERDO - SPAIN - 2024

WARWICK ESTATE “THE FIRST LADY” €750 <€ 37.50
SAUVIGNON BLANC - WESTERN CAPE -

SOUTH AFRICA - 2025

VON WINNING € 40.00
RIESLING - PFALZ - GERMANY - 2024

DOMAINE DES CORBILLIERES TOURAINE € 40.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC - LOIRE - FRANCE - 2024

MAS “ ESPRIT DE SILENE € 42.50

VIOGNIER - LANGUEDOC - FRANCE - 2024

DOMAINE PAUL MAS IIIB & AUROMON
CHARDONNAY - MAUZAC - LIMOUX -
FRANCE - 2024

BATTENFELD-SPANIER
WEISSBURGUNDER - RHEINHESSEN -

GERMANY - 2022

SPIER SEAWARD
CHENIN BLANC - STELLENBOSCH -
SOUTH AFRICA - 2024

TENUTA ROVEGLIA “LIMNE” LUGANA
TREBBIANO - VENETO - ITALY - 2024

LOUIS LATOUR “GRAND ARDECHE”
CHARDONNAY - ARDECHE - FRANCE - 2022

EIVIE _ :
ALBARINO - RIAS BAIXAS - SPAIN - 2023

CLOS HENRI “PETIT CLOS”
SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH -
NEW ZEALAND - 2024

DOMAINE DES GANDINES MACON VILLAGES
CHARDONNAY - BURGUNDY - FRANCE - 2023

BELONDRADE “QUINTA APOLONIA”
VERDEJO - RUEDA - SPAIN - 2023

OLLIEUX ROMANIS “CUVEE PRESTIGE”
ROUSANNE - MARSANNE - GRENACHE BLANC -
CORBIERES BOUTENAC - FRANCE - 2022

DOMAINE DES PONCETYS “LES CLIMATS”

SAINT-VERAN
CHARDONNAY - BURGUNDY - FRANCE - 2023

HENRI BOURGEOIS SANCERRE “LES BARONNES”
SAUVIGNON BLANC - LOIRE - FRANCE - 2023

DOMAINE DE PISSE-LOUP “CUVEE ANTOINE”

CHABLIS
CHARDONNAY - BURGUNDY - FRANCE - 2023

BERNARDUS
CHARDONNAY - CARMEL VALLEY - USA - 2021

SPIER 21 GABLES
CHENIN BLANC - CAPE TOWN -
SOUTH AFRICA - 2023

CATENA ZAPATA “CATENA ALTA”
CHARDONNAY - MENDOZA - ARGENTINA - 2021

DOMAINE MARC COLIN BOURGOGNE BLANC
CHARDONNAY - BURGUNDY - FRANCE - 2023

MAISON OLIVIER-SANDERS “SAINT JACQUES”
RULLY
CHARDONNAY - BURGUNDY - FRANCE - 2022

DOMAINE PIERRE DESROCHES POUILLY FUISSE
CHARDONNAY - BURGUNDY - FRANCE - 2023

TOQUES & CLOCHER “CLOCHER D’AJAC”
CHARDONNAY - LIMOUX - FRANCE - 2022

VON WINNING “WEISSER BURGUNDER
IMPERIALE”
WEISSBURGUNDER - PFALZ - GERMANY - 2022

DOMAINE JEAN-BAPTISTE BOUDIER
PERNAND VERGELESSES
CHARDONNAY - BURGUNDY - FRANCE - 2022

MACON-VERZE DOMAINE LEFLAIVE
CHARDONNAY - BURGUNDY - FRANCE - 2022

BELONDRADE Y LURTON
VERDEJO - RUEDA - SPAIN - 2023

€ 9.00 € 45.00

€ 45.00

€ 45.00

€ 47.50

€ 47.50

€ 50.00

€ 50.00

€ 50.00

€ 55.00

€ 55.00

€ 55.00

€ 60.00

€ 60.00

€ 65.00

€ 70.00

€ 70.00

€ 70.00

€ 80.00

€ 80.00

€ 80.00

€ 85.00

€ 85.00

€ 95.00

€ 95.00



ROSE WINES

SACHETTO BLUSH
PINOT GRIGIO - VENETO - ITALY - 2024

CHATEAU LA COSTE “LADY A”
GRENACHE - SYRAH - CINSAULT -
PROVENCE - FRANCE - 2024

RED WINES

CANTINA TOLLO MONTEPULCIANO
D’ABRUZZO DOC ‘PONTE LEVATOIO’
MONTEPULCIANO - ABRUZZO -

ITALY - 2022

QUINTA DE VALE DE PIOS
“EXCOMUNGADO”

TINTA RORIZ - TOURIGA FRANCA -
TOURIGA NACIONAL - DOURO -
PORTUGAL - 2019

BARBERA D’ALBA “PAOLINA” CA’ DEL BAIO
BARBERA - PIEMONTE - ITALY - 2024

TARDIEU-LAURENT “LES LAUZ[ERES"
GRENACHE NOIR - SYRAH - RHONE -
FRANCE - 2024

CHATEAU DE LA GARDINE
“BRUNEL DE LA GARDINE”
GRENACHE - SYRAH - MOURVEDRE -
RHONE - FRANCE - 2022

VALDEMAR INSPIRACION
TEMPRANILLO - GRACIANO - MATURANA -
RIOJA - SPAIN - 2021

QUINTA NOVA “UNOAKED”
TOURIGA NACIONAL - TINTA RORIZ -
TOURIGA FRANCA - DOURO -
PORTUGAL - 2022

VALDERIZ DE CHIRIPA
TEMPRANILLO - ALBILLO -
RIBERA DEL DUERO - SPAIN - 2022

TENUTE SELLA “ORBELLO”
NEBBIOLO - VESPOLINA - PIEMONTE -
ITALY - 2023

SANCERRE ROUGE HENRI BOURGEOIS
PINOT NOIR - LOIRE - FRANCE - 2022

SPIER “CREATIVE BLOCK 5”
CABERNET SAUVIGNON - MERLOT -

CINSAULT - CABERNET FRANC - GRENACHE -

STELLENBOSCH - SOUTH AFRICA - 2021

VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE RIPASSO
“MUSELLA”

CORVINA - RONDINELLA - CORVINONE -
BARBERA - VENETO - ITALY - 2021

DOMAINE ROLLIN HAUTES
COTES DE BEAUNE
PINOT NOIR - BURGUNDY - FRANCE - 2023

FOUGUEYRAT AOC ST. EMILION GRAND CRU

MERLOT - CABERNET FRANC - BORDEAUX -
FRANCE - 2020

CAIAROSSA “PERGOLAIA”
SANGIOVESE - TUSCANY - ITALY - 2020

GLASS BOTTLE
€5.95 €29.50

€ 9.50 € 47.50

€5.95 €29.50

€ 6.50 € 32.50

€ 40.00

€8.50 <€ 42.50

€ 45.00

€ 9.00 € 45.00

€ 47.50

€ 50.00

€ 50.00

€ 60.00

€ 60.00

€ 60.00

€ 60.00

€ 65.00

€ 65.00

CHATEAU DE LA COMMANDERIE
LALANDE DE POMEROL
CABERNET SAUVIGNON - MERLOT -
BORDEAUX - FRANCE - 2018

PIO CESARE “LANGHE NEBBIOLO”
NEBBIOLO - PIEMONTE - ITALY - 2021

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA “MUSELLA”
OSELETA - CORVINA - RONDINELLA - CORVINONE -
VENETO - ITALY - 2018

MAURO
TEMPRANILLO - SYRAH - TUDELA DEL DUERO -
SPAIN - 2018

BAROLO DOCG FONTANAFREDDA

‘SERRALUNGA D’ALBA’
NEBBIOLO - PIEMONTE - ITALY - 2019

VALDEMAR “CONDE VALDEMAR” CRIANZA
TEMPRANILLO - GARNACHA - GRACIANO - RIOJA -

SPAIN - 2016

COTE ROTIE TARDIEU-LAURENT
SYRAH - SERINE - RHONE - FRANCE - 2020

GEVREY CHAMBERTIN “OSTREA”
DOMAINE TRAPET PERE ET FILS
PINOT NOIR - BURGUNDY - FRANCE - 2014

CHATEAU DE LA COMMANDERIE

LALANDE DE POMEROL
CABERNET SAUVIGNON - MERLOT -

BORDEAUX - FRANCE - 2019

MAURO
TEMPRANILLO - SYRAH - TUDELA DEL DUERO -
SPAIN - 2019

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA

“MUSELLA”
OSELETA - CORVINA - RONDINELLA - CORVINONE -
VENETO - ITALY - 2018

PORT

QUINTA DO PORTAL PORT
FINE TAWNY PORT

QUINTA DO PORTAL PORT
10 YEARS OLD TAWNY PORT

DESSERT WINES

DOMAINE CADY COTEAUX DU LAYON
CHENIN BLANC - LOIRE - FRANCE - 2021

CHATEAU CARBIDOS GASTON PHOEBUS
PETIT MANSENG - SUD OUEST -
FRANCE - 2015

BODEGAS DE MULLER MOSCATEL ANEJO
MOSCATEL - TARRAGONA - SPAIN

CHATEAU HAUT-MARNE SAUTERNES
SEMILLON - SAUVIGNON BLANC -
BORDEAUX - FRANCE - 2015

€ 80.00

€ 85.00

€ 85.00

€ 90.00

€ 95.00

1,5L €100.00

€125.00

€150.00

1,5L €160.00

1,5L €180.00

1,5L €180.00

GLASS
€7.00

€ 9.00

€ 9.00

€ 9.00

€ 9.00

€ 13.50



